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ST D Mount Adapter 
Die-cast Nickel Plated Zinc  
ST Multi Mode Adapter with Phosphorous Bronze Sleeve 
ST Singlemode Adapter with Zirconia Sleeve 

FC Round Adapter 
Die cast Nickel Plated Zinc 
D-Mount, Singlemode, Zirconia Sleeve 
DD-Mount, Singlemode, Zirconia Sleeve 
DD-Mount, Multi Mode, Phosphorous Bronze Sleeve 
DD-Mount, APC, Zirconia Sleeve, 2.0 mm Key Seikoh Giken Compatible 

SC Singlemode Simplex Adapter- Telcordia GR-326 Certified 
Zirconia Sleeve, PPS Latches 

SC Singlemode Duplex Adapter 
Zirconia Sleeves, PPS Latches 

SC APC Simplex Adapter – Telcordia GR-326 Certified 
Zirconia Sleeve, PPS Latches 

LC Singlemode Simplex Adapter 
Zirconia Sleeve, Ultem Housing 

LC Singlemode Duplex Low Profile Adapter 
Zirconia Sleeves, Ultem Housing 

LC APC Simplex Adapter 
Zirconia Sleeve, Ultem Housing (Special Order) 

LC APC Duplex Adapter 
Zirconia Sleeves, Ultem Housing (Special Order) 
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LC Multi Mode Simplex Adapter 

Phosphorous Bronze Sleeve, Ultem Housing 

LC Multi Mode Duplex Adapter 

Phosphorous Bronze Sleeve, PBT Latches 

SC Multi Mode Duplex Adapter 

Phosphorous Bronze Sleeve, PBT Latches 

LC Quad Adapter 

Zirconia Sleeve, Ultem Housing 

Phosphorous Bronze Sleeve, Ultem Housing 

FC Square Flange Adapter 

Die cast Nickel Plated Zinc Housing 

Multi Mode, Phosphorous Bronze Sleeve 

Singlemode, Zirconia Sleeve 

FC-SC Hybrid Adapter 

Die cast Nickel Plated Zinc Housing 

Multi Mode, Phosphorous Bronze Sleeve 

Singlemode, Zirconia Sleeve 
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